

समाप्ति किया जाता है कि
 इस गाँवपट्टा में नवीन स
 रचना - 100 रु. लो. पत्रों
 की मदद गाँवपट्टा की नवीन स
 सलाह कि यह सदायक नवीन स
 द्वारा सजा, कि सजा नवीन स
 सदायक में नवीन किया जाता है

कार्यपालक अभियन्ता

ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग

कार्य प्रमंडल, मधुबनी

1964

22/11/64

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

श्री. राम प्रियंका DIVISION

श्री. राम प्रियंका SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 2147

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

1st on A/c Bill

X

1

Name to work—

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/Work :- Main road to					
Purwari tal Nautoli					
N/Agency :-					
Vishwanath Dha.					
A.No :-					
SS-540/2021-22					
Date of Start :-					
23.09.2021					
Date of Completion :-					
22.09.2022					
Actual date of Completion :-					
On progress.					

Work done

① Plv & fixing of working

Bench mark pillars

do do

Dty = 02 Nos.

② Clearing & grubbing of

land do do

1x5 x 30.00 x 0.3

1x5 x 30.00 x 3.50 = 525.00 m²

1x5 x 30.00 x 3.50 = 525.00 m²

/

Total = 0.105 Hect

Continuation

1050.00 m²

= 0.105 Hect

Abstract of cost

4

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

① Plr & brick of work

Leach Mart pills

etc.

Qty = 02 m² wide-①

@ Rs. 2454.88/m² Rs. 4910.00

② Clean & scrubby

rod land etc.

Qty = 0.105 hect wide-①

@ Rs. 52970.33/hect Rs. 5562.00

③ Length of embank

10:11:14 approved material

etc.

(i) UP to 1000m level

Qty = 264.48 m² wide-③

@ Rs. 190.36/m² Rs. 50346.00

(ii) UP to 100m level

Qty = 1057.90 m² wide-②

@ Rs. 154.07/m² Rs. 162991.00

④ Length of 10:5:8 kerf

etc

Qty = 243.00 m² wide-③

Continuation
@ Rs. 2075.25/m² Rs. 504728.00

Total Rs. 971095.00

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5) P.V. lining, Spreading & Compaction (106M-3)					
do				819.	
Qty = 84.38 m ³ vide (3)					
at Rs. 3848.19/m ³					Rs. 324710.00
(6) P.V. & lining logo of M.H.S. Project					
do				849.	
Qty = 0.2113 vide (3)					
at Rs. 10888.81/m ³					Rs. 21778.00

Total = Rs. 1317583.00				
Add @ 12% GST (+)				Rs. 158110.00
Add @ 1% LC (+)				Rs. 13176.00
Add S. fee (+)				Rs. 24215.00
Total = Rs. 1513084.00				
Less @ 0.02% Below as per Agreement (-)				
				Rs. 303.00
Total = Rs. 1512781.00				
H. M. S. 20/9/23 M. S. S. B. 20/09/2023 S. B.				

Continuation